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Do you want a job  
as an Eye Care Champion? 

SeeAbility does lots of work to make sure 

people with learning disabilities get the eye 

care they need as we know people are more 

likely to have problems with their eyes. 

 
We do this by making people with learning 

disabilities, supporters and professionals ‘Eye 

Care Aware’ at exhibitions, conferences and 

training sessions. 

 

We have got some funding from the 

Community Lottery Fund to employ four 

new Eye Care Champions to join Scott 

Watkin BEM and our Eye Care and Vision 

Team to make more people ‘Eye Care Aware’. 

 

We need 2 Eye Care Champions for the North 

West and 2 for London.  

The job will mean travelling around in these 

areas. 

 

 
We have one job in each area for people with 
lived experience of learning disability 
and/or autism and one job in each area for 

people who have experience of working in 
health, social care or voluntary services  
 

People in each area will be co workers and 

share their skills to do the job together 
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We will be advertising the jobs on SeeAbility’s 

website in March 

The last day to apply will be 22nd March 

 

SeeAbility is the operating name of The Royal School for the Blind founded in 1799.  
Registered Charity Number 255913 © SeeAbility 2019. No part of this document can be 

altered or changed without permission. 
 

If you would like to apply for a job you can  
do this:  

 On our website   
o North West job  
o London job  

 By filling in an easy read application form  

 By sending us a letter or video about you 

The jobs are full time at 5 days a week or 

can be part time at 2 or 3 days a week 

 

The working hours can be flexible and change 

each day 

 

 

If you would like more information about 

the job or how to apply you can call, text or 

email Steve Kill 

Phone: 07738 040307 

Email: s.kill@seeability.org  

 

The wages are £23,500 per year for working 

full time at 5 days per week 

Any travel expenses are paid for too 

 

 

https://careers.seeability.org/vacancies/387/eye-care-champion.html
https://careers.seeability.org/vacancies/385/eye-care-champion.html
mailto:s.kill@seeability.org

